TECHNICKY LIST

Objednaci Cislo: INC-OUTSIDER-3X15

FAN Europe 15W 5625Im 2700/3200/4000 24°

Bila

TECHNICKE PARAMETRY
Prikon
Barva
CCT
Svitivost
Délka
Vyska
Sirka
Pramér
Napéti
Napéti
Frekvence
Frekvence
Zivotnost v hodinach
Hmotnost v KG
Stmivatelné
Uhel sviceni
Vérnost podani barev (CRI/Ra)
Energeticka trida
Zaruka

Senzor

POPIS PRODUKTU

15 W
Bild
ANO
5625 Im
0 mm
0mm
94 mm
0mm
220
240V
50 Hz
60Hz Hz
30000 h
0,69 kg
NE

24°

90

D

3roky roky
NE

48 ) HODIN
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